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POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
Ykpaina
www.rawpowerlifting.com.ua
RAW 100% Powerlifting Federation Ukraine
HomuHauusa Ha National Cup RAW 100%
Knes, 16.12.2018
Xum nexa - My>X4mnHbl
damunusn, nmsa Bo3spacTt Kateropus fara PervoH 1w TpeHep ACOE
poXAa,. noaxopn Yy4-HUKOB
60 kr
67,5 Kr
Manawv Hukonan 26 Open 06-06-1992 Kues 115,0 YopHui Oner
75 Kr 8
BokoseL, AHTOH 38 Open\Sub 22-11-1980 Kwes ? 3rypoBckuii Bavecnas
Ky3y6 Kupunn 30 Open 15-06-1988 Kues 130,0 Cawmocr.
Benuknn Unbs 19 Open\T18-19 30-10-1999 KponueHUUKMI 135,0 CawmocrT.
Enuwes Vropb 49 Open\M45-49 04-12-1969 Kwnes 130,0 WuweHko MaBen
Mwnxannos ApTyp 21 Open\Jnr 03-10-1997 bBosipka 110,0 TetsaHiok C.M.
PyoeHko EBreHun 40 Open\M40-44 07-05-1978 bBospka 122,5 Tetantok C.M.
Boriko Oner 32 Open 10-08-1986 bBospka 1225 Tetantok C.M.
MpokoneHko BaneHTuH 27 Open 27-12-1990 bBospka 125,0 TeTtaHok C.M.
82,5 kr 10
OmenbyeHko Kupun 16 Open\T16-17 19-09-2002 Kuves ? 3rypoBckuii Bayecnas
ranuuy degop 42 Open\M40-44 06-02-1976 [oHeuk ? Camoct
Bnacos EBreHun 23 Open\Jdnr 07-03-1995 bBospka 150,0 Camoct
Hukntun Cepren 48 Open\M45-49 07-10-1970 LlocTka 120,0 TlMoacocoHHbIn H.I1.
MpokoneHko AHapen 28 Open 15-01-1990 bBospka 122,5 TetsaHiok C.M.
KoTtoBeHko AHApel 35 Open\Sub 16-01-1983 bBospka 125,0 TetsaHiok C.M.
Mmapgkoscku KOpui 35 Open\Sub 01-09-1983 Kues 140,0 Camoct
YepHosckun Bnagummp 25 Open 17-04-1993 CesepogoHeuk 127,5 CamocTt




YepHeLkun Buktop
Cynumka AHgpen

90 Kkr

CamoHoB Hukonan
3anHeTanHoB PueraT
Oronb ApTyp
BepukoBckuin Apocnas
BoHaapuyk Makcum

31
29

55
48
28
25
22

Tunbeby [nbaba Oasng Tecdi 16

LWurumara Omutpun
JTazapott CmoH
Monos KOpwui

Opyxkos Butanui
lopb6aTtko Hukonawm

100 kr

AnbnuHcknii Butanui
ByHuyk [leHunc
BpoHunwescknin Anekcen
LLTonby, NBaH
MenbHuyeHko NBaH
110 kr

LWenenb Cepren
3axapoB Ceprem
"opoxaHkuH AnekcaHap
Peixnesckuin EBreHummn
MenbHuk BoragaH
CaBuyk Apocnas

110+ Kkr

OpueHko Butanuin
Mpuwyk Apocnas
puropeHko AnekcaHap
KpaBunHckmun Omutpun
MenbHuk Masen
CoxaHb HOpun

MaBpuw AHaTonumn

19
45
22
25
25

32
29
30
24
22

35
41
35
22
31
34

44
16
36
36
33
31
45

Open
Open

Open\M55-59
Open\M45-49
Open

Open
Open\Jnr
Open\T16-17
Open\T18-19
Open\M45-49
Open\Jnr
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open\Jnr
Open\Jnr

Open\Sub
Open\M40-44
Open\Sub
Open\Jnr
Open

Open

Open\M40-44
Open\T16-17
Open\Sub
Open\Sub
Open

Open
Open\M45-49

22-11-1987
19-08-1989

04-08-1963
09-07-1970
05-04-1990
19-09-1993
10-01-1996
21-12-2001
05-06-1999
27-07-1973
02-09-1996
29-12-1992
17-12-1993

28-12-1985
09-07-1989
26-03-1988
18-08-1994
15-10-1996

28-03-1983
17-12-1977
01-01-1983
14-06-1996
18-01-1987
25-07-1984

13-07-1974
20-02-2002
20-04-1982
19-05-1982
14-04-1985
11-05-1987
07-12-1973

MNoponbck
Knes

Bepanyes
Knes
KponueHuuKMi
Kves

Knes

dactos
BuHHuua

Kues

Benas LiepkoBb
Benas LlepkoBb
Knes

Kues
Bopucnonb
Bbenas LlepkoBb
Benas LlepkoBb
Kues

3onoToHoLla
Knes

banta

Knes
MNoponbck
Kves

Knes
bepanyes
Knes
Knes
YkpauHka
BuiHeBoe
YepHuros

160,0

120,0
130,0
135,0
130,0
135,0
1150
170,0
160,0
130,0
135,0
140,0

200,0
215,0
160,0
150,0

150,0
165,0
125,0
175,0
160,0

180,0
110,0
170,0
200,0
200,0
165,0
145,0

Cawmoct
3abuska EBreHumn

CamoHoB Hukonan
TpeHep PyaeHko
CamocT

Camoct

Camoct

Camocrt

Camoct

CuHnua Hukuta
Camocrt

CamocT

Camoct

3ryposckuii Bsyecnas
Camoct
Camoct
Camocrt
Camocrt

KomaHpga gH3-3nn
Camoct
Camoct
Camocrt
Camoct
Camocrt

AnekcaHngp LLsab
CamoHoB Hukonain
"py3atok Makcum
Camocrt

CamocTt

KoueTkoB Cepren
Cawmocrt
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NMoabem Ha 6uuenc - My>X4uHbI

damunus, ums Bo3spacTt Kateropus fara PervoH 1w TpeHep ACOEE
poXaA. noaxopn, Yy4-HUKOB
60 kr
67,5 Kr 5
OHULLYK AHaTORIN 25 Open 16-07-1993  KueBs 48,0 Camocr.
"oHuyapos [leHunc 40 Open\M40-44 05-09-1978 Cymbl 67,0 Cawmocr.
Manaw Hukonan 26 Open 06-06-1992 Kues 60,0  YopHuw Oner
TkayeHko Bnagncnae 18 Open\T18-19 10-01-2000 Kwes 56,0 CamocrT.
KoBTyH Bopuc 24 Open\Jnr 31-01-1994 YepHuros 45,0  Camocr.
75 Kr 9
BokoBeL, AHTOH 38 Open\Sub 22-11-1980 Kwes ? 3rypoBckuii Bsayecnas
lopaos Bagum 46 Open\M45-49 27-12-1972 3onoToHoLla ? KomaHga gH3-3nn
MNonereHbknn MaBen 39 Open\Sub 01-06-1979 3onoToHoLIa ? Komanpa gH3-3nn
Kyay6o Knupunn 30 Open 15-06-1988 Kwues 55,0 CawmocrT.
Kotos Anekcen 22 Open\Jdnr 30-03-1996 YepHuros 63,0 Camocr.
MoHomapeB Oner 43 Open\M40-44 11-10-1975 [oHeuk 43,0 CamocrT.
HopowweHko AnekcaHap 41 Open\M40-44 13-06-1977 Cywmbl 56,0 CawmocrT.
LWeB4vyk Poctucnas 18 Open\T18-19 04-03-2000 WBaHo-®paHkoe 68,0 Camocr.
WrHateHko Hukonai 30 Open 30-12-1987 Kwues ? CewmeHiok KpuctuHa
82,5 kr 6
OwmenbueHko Knpun 16 Open\T16-17 19-09-2002 Kwues ? 3ryposckui Bssuecnas
Mapkun Butanun 45 Open\M45-49 17-04-1973 3onoToHolla ? KomaHpa oH3-3nn
ConomoHok AHapen 28 Open 06-12-1990 Codwmesckas bc 69,0 Camocr.
Emeupb Tapac 25 Open 16-01-1993 bepanden 60,0 CamocrT.
Kotenko Butanun 18 Open\T18-19 04-04-2000 WBaHo-®paHkoe 60,0 Camocr.
Barnain boraaH 18 Open\T18-19 09-07-2000 BwuwwHeBoEe 75,0 XyaeHko Mupocnas
90 Kr 5
LnaunHckun muTpun 27 Open 08-11-1991  LlleneTtoBka 55,0 Camoct
CamoHoB Hukonan 55 Open\M55-59 04-08-1963 bepgunyeB 60,0 CamoHoB Hukonan
3anHeTanHoB PueraT 48 Open\M45-49 09-07-1970 Kwues 60,0 TpeHep PygeHko
HukynunH Anekcangp 35 Open\Sub 29-11-1983 Kues 77,5 Camoct
JTazapott CumoH 45 Open\M45-49 27-07-1973 Kwes 160,0 CwHuua Hukuta
100 kr 4
AnbnuHckun Butanun 32 Open 28-12-1985 Kwues ? 3ryposckuii Bayecnas
OHuneHko ApTem 23 Open\Jnr 28-02-1995 T[lonTaBa ? Cawmoct
Heuyynaes Omutpuii 26 Open 24-03-1992 Kwues 75,0 PowmaHioxa CeeTtnaHa




MBaH4yeHko Anekcen 29 Open 10-07-1989 Opecca ? Cawmoct
110 kr 1
"opoxaHkuH AnekcaHap 35 Open\Sub 01-01-1983 banrta ? CamocTt
110+ kr 5
Mpuwyk Apocnae 16 Open\T16-17 20-02-2002 beppgunyeB 55,0 CamoHoB Hukonawm
Koumap BukTop 48 Open\M45-49 17-08-1970 Ogpecca 80,0 Camocrt
KoHaeHko HukuTa 20 Open\Jnr 17-12-1998 XapbkoB 77,0 Uropb Monouko
EB4yeHko Brnagucnas 26 Open 24-02-1992 Kwnes 72,5 Camocrt
MaBpuw AHaTonui 45 Open\M45-49 07-12-1973 YepHuros 55,0 Camoct
|Bcero yyactHukos 35
CtaHoBas Tdra - My>k4uHbl
damunun, ums Bospact| Kateropus flara Pervox 1w TpeHep Kon-so
poxa,. noaxopn Y4-HUKOB
60 Kr 4
Xakano Nnbs 16 Open\T16-17 02-08-2002 3omnoToHoLIA ? KomaHpa aH3-3nn
KpbiBoLwes Butanun 16 Open\T16-17 22-02-2002 3onoToHoLa ? KomaHnga aH3-3nn
Nynuna PycnaH 11 Open\T-13 02-07-2007 3onoToHoLa 55,0 KomaHnpga gH3-3nn
Kpbinos Ceprem 19 Open\T18-19 16-07-1999 bBospka 150,0 TeTtaHok C.M.
67,5 Kr 2
BaneHok AHTOH 24 Open\Jnr 21-07-1994 Bosipka 160,0 TetaHtok C.M.
Yenwuk AnekcaHap 31 Open 01-04-1987 KptokoBLUMHaA 170,0 Mwuxees Butanun
75 Kr 3
Muxannos ApTyp 21 Open\Jnr 03-10-1997 bBosipka 225,0 TetsaHwok C.M.
Boriko AHgpen 25 Open 20-08-1993 Kwues 220,0 WNuweHko NaBen
3abusika EBreHun 25 Open 10-08-1993 Kues ? Camocr.
82,5 kr 3
MuxannuyeHko Bagum 21 Open\Jnr 08-07-1997 Opecca 230,0 Camocr.
MNecTtpak Butanui 19 Open\T18-19 19-09-1999 Opecca 235,0 CawmocrT.
Kosau Bnagucnas 17 Open\T16-17 26-04-2001 Kwes 170,0 WweHko NMaBen
90 Kkr 5
AHApyLLeHkO EBreHnin 22 Open\Jnr 12-10-1996 3onoTtoHoLwla ? KomaHpa oH3-3nn
PomaHuoe Ceprei 54 Open\M50-54 07-02-1964 XapbkoB 180,0 Camocr.
LWnavmHckun Omutpun 27 Open 08-11-1991 LlUeneTtoBka 225,0 Camoct
KannyH AHTOH 24 Open\Jnr 23-03-1994 XapbkoB 220,0 CamocT.




JTazapoTttit CuMOH 45 Open\M45-49 27-07-1973 Kwes 160,0 CwuHuuya Huknta
100 kr 3
NweHko Masen 27 Open 06-05-1991 Kwues 270,0 CrapueHko
CrtenaHeHko AnekcaHap 29 Open 10-05-1989  KptokoBLumMHa 180,0 Mwuxees Butanun
JleBawoB OmuTtpuin 26 Open 07-06-1992 benas LlepkoBs  220,0 CamocTt
110 kr 3
3axapos Cepreim 41 Open\M40-44 17-12-1977 Kwues 210,0 Camocrt
MwuxeeB Butanun 40 Open\M40-44 23-09-1978 KprokoBLIMHA 300,0 Cawmoct
Cepegtok Butanuin 28 Open 11-01-1990 XMenbHULIKKIA ? KomaHnga gH3-3nn
110+ kr 2
KpaBunHckui Omntpuii 36 Open\Sub 19-05-1982 Kwues 300,0 Cawmocrt
CoxaHb HOpun 31 Open 11-05-1987 BwuwHeBoe 210,0 KoueTtkoB Cepren

|Bcero yuactHukos 25
Kum nexa - XKeHLWUHBI

damunus, nma Bo3spacTt Kateropus fara PernoH 1w TpeHep Kon-so
poxa. noaxon Yy4-HUKOB

48 Kr 1
PyneHko Jawa 24 Open\Jnr 01-05-1994 Kues ? 3rypoBckuii Bayecnas
52 kr 1
Xenaase KpuctuHa 35 Open\Sub 04-01-1983 Kues ? 3rypoBckuii Bayecnas
60 kr 7
MotwiceeHko Onbra 32 Open 13-04-1986 Kues ? 3ryposckuin Bavecnas
Cyc Ilogmuna 21 Open\Jnr 20-04-1997 Kwues ? CamocrT.
MasbikmHa AHHa 28 Open 06-04-1990 Kwes 45,0  KpasuvHckun Omutpun
TepeHTbeBa BaneHTuHa 31 Open 14-07-1987 OO6yxoB 47,5  MenbHuk MNaBen
[xepentok TaTbsAHa 35 Open\Sub 08-07-1983 Kues 50,0 HOwvma KpaBuymHCKMK
MNopayesa Agenaunga 29 Open 21-10-1989 Mapwuynonb 57,5 Kobeu Butanun
CewmeHiok KpuctnHa 21 Open\Jdnr 06-08-1997 Kwues ? WUrnateHko Hukonan
67,5 kr 3
Monska Mapraputa 24 Open\Jnr 29-11-1994 Kues ? 3rypoBckuii Bauecnas
Koxyx KaTtepuHa 28 Open 12-07-1990 bBospka 45,0  Kpacosckun EsreHui
Pybnesa EBreHus 25 Open 04-12-1993 Kues ? CuHuua Huknta
75 Kr 1
Pynakosa Buta 38 Open\Sub 03-02-1980 Kwues 47,5  KpaBuuHckun Omntpui




Moabem Ha 6muenc - )KeHLWUHbI
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damunus, nmsa Bo3spacTt Kateropus fara PervoH 1w TpeHep AEOEE
poXa. nogxopn y4-HUKOB
48 Kkr
52 kr
60 kr 5
MaBneHko Mapus 32 Open 28-06-1986 3onoTtoHoLwa ? KomaHga gH3-3nn
Ma3sbiknHa AHHa 28 Open 06-04-1990 Kues 31,0 KpaBumHckuin Omntpuii
PomaHioxa CeTnaHa 35 Open\Sub 14-01-1983 XapbkoB 35,0 CamocrT.
Ixepentok TaTbsHa 35 Open\Sub 08-07-1983 Kwues 34,0  [Ovma KpaBumHcKuii
CewmeHiok KpuctunHa 21 Open\Jdnr 06-08-1997 Kwues ? WrHatenko Hukonan
67,5 Kr 4
"opoxaHknHa NpuHa 29 Open 01-01-1989 banrta 30,0 Cawmocr.
Koxyx KatepuHa 28 Open 12-07-1990 bBospka 28,0  Kpacosckuii EBreHumn
LmaH4uyk MapuHa 35 Open\Sub 12-12-1983 Kwues 34,0 MNonuwyk Cawa
Pybnesa EBreHus 25 Open 04-12-1993 Kwnes ? CwuHuua Huknta
75 Kr 1
LWansko MapuHa 26 Open 30-11-1992 ¥YkpawHka 35,0 Cawmocr.
|Bcero yyactHukos | 10
CtaHoBas Tdra - JKeHWWHbI
damunus, nMa Bospact| Kareropus fara PervoH 1w TpeHep LD
poxa,. noaxopn Y4-HUKOB
48 Kkr
52 kr
60 kr 7
Kpasuyk Mapus 35 Open\Sub 17-07-1983 Kwues 150,0 WweHko MNaBen
MasblknHa AHHa 28 Open 06-04-1990 Kues 95,0 KpaBunHckmin Omutpui




LuraHiok MapbsiHa
JTazopeHko AHacTacus
[hkepentok TaTbsHa
Moppyesa Agenaunga
Mauepa OkcaHa

67,5 Kr

LLmaH4yyk MapuHa
Pybnesa EBreHus

75 Kr

Pynakosa Buta

29
16
35
29
35

35
25

38

Open
Open\T16-17
Open\Sub
Open
Open\Sub

Open\Sub
Open

Open\Sub

15-08-1989
11-01-2002
08-07-1983
21-10-1989
04-12-1983

12-12-1983
04-12-1993

03-02-1980

KptokoBLUuHa
3onoToHowa
Knes
Mapuynonb
Kves

Knes
Knes

Knes

1150
120,0
100,0
100,0

120,0

140,0

Mwuxeee Butanui
KomaHpga gH3-3nn
Ouma KpaBumHckuii
Kobeu Butanui
Banues Tumyp

Monnwyk Cawwa
CwuHuua Huknta

KpaBunHckuin Omutpui

|Bcero yuacthukos




